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ST213 IP44
черный

белый

артикул
источник 
света

мощность, 
W

 ST213.408.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST213.508.01 GU10 × 1 50

84

5
0

ST213.408.01

ST213.508.01

70

ST252–254
GYPSUM

артикул
источник 
света

мощность, 
W

 ST252.508.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST252.518.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST254.308.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST254.318.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST254.328.01 GU10 × 1 50

 ST254.328.02 GU10 × 2 10 ST252.508.01 ST252.518.01

8080

8080

5252

83 83

белый




